TYPE: MODEL:

\\l// A MODEL CGB-150 | Specification Sheet | | |

PROJECT:

//|\| Residential Series - Concrete Mounting Kit ‘ ‘

PRODUCT FEATURES B=
Type Concrete Pour Mounting Kit

Material Stainless Steel

Compatibility Vista In-Grade Transformers and Enclosures

Dimensions M¥%B"Lx 7%"W x 2%"D

COMPATIBLE PRODUCT MODELS

ITT-300 ITT-600 CGB1 CGB1H
DIMENSIONS
11%"
290.3mm

2%"
42.2mm

[ ]

¥" Diam.
7.1mm

1y
12.2mm
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